Laser 4,7

Final Result
Entries: 26

Races Sailed: 10
Discard:

Sail No
165378
174811
176838
7
174812
189534
19520
189536
174810
193676
154101
154044
198566
1
182189
189538
BN
152441
156242
190826
11M
161239
164987
170195
189535
198954

2

Kategorija Helm

NAC

Il
BK
1}

Il
Il
Il
BK
Il
Il

Mantas Marozas
Armandas Kozemecenko
Marius Zemgulis
Povilas Ramanauskas
Paulius Varzaitis
Véjas Pajarskas
Mantvydas Cerniauskas
Liepa Kazlauskaité
Vytas Stankus
Kornelijus Pupkus
Kotryna Kneizyté
Julija Maldutyté
Jonas Kazlauskas
Kristupas Mazonas
Aleksas Bezenar
Rytis DikSaitis

Algis Nasvytis
Rapolas Stankus
Auksé Dvileviciate
Vaiva Margeleviciatée
Paulius Vilkauskas
Gusté Kalanaviciaté
Liutauras Baravykas
Dovydas Magiulis
Adomas Liutkus

Prize Date

Date of Birth Age
1997 04 03
1996 01 25
1996 06 08
1995 09 10
1996 03 29
1995 09 28
1994 11 28
1995 04 01
1996 04 30
1996 11 03
1998 08 07
1995 11 10
1996 12 18
1998 05 02
1998 04 08
1996 06 04
1993 06 27
1996 09 02
1996 09 02
1997 02 20
1995 04 18
1996 08 17
1998 01 01
1995 01 12
1995 04 23
1997 01 01
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Miestas Points Place R1

Neringa
Neringa
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Neringa
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Neringa
Neringa
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Vilnius
Kaunas
Kaunas

Series
14 1 2
22 2 3
23 3 1
26 4 5
34 5 4
43 6 8
52 7 7
56 8 15
64 9 6
68 10 10
71 1 9
100 12 11
112 13 27
115 14 13
128 15 16
129 16 18
140 17 14
141 18 27
148 19 12
153 20 17
157 21 20
163 22 21
163 23 23
175 24 19
178 25 | 27
187 26 22
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	Entrants

